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 24 2781 ANOKA  16District 5M 7  5  5  40 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 2783 BIG LAKE  7District 5M 7  6  6  26 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 8 2787 CAMBRIDGE  8District 5M 7  2  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 33 2788 CHISAGO LAKES  14District 5M 7  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 2789 CIRCLE PINESLEXINGTON  6District 5M 7  2  2  11 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 73 2790 CLEAR LAKE  3District 5M 7  4  4  76 1  0  0 2  2  0  1

 33 2791 COLUMBIA HEIGHTS  18District 5M 7  4  4  51 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 20 2792 COON RAPIDS  15District 5M 7  7  7  35 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 17 2795 ELK RIVER  13District 5M 7  4  4  30 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 26 2797 FOREST LAKE  19District 5M 7  4  4  45 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 33 2798 FRIDLEY  21District 5M 7  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 2799 HAM LAKE L C  8District 5M 7  3  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 2804 LINO LAKES  2District 5M 7  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 2809 NORTH BRANCH  15District 5M 7  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 2814 RAMSEY  8District 5M 7  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 2816 RUSH CITY  13District 5M 7  7  7  38 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 10 2818 ST FRANCIS  7District 5M 7  3  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 25 2827 SPRING LAKE PARK  30District 5M 7  8  8  55 0  3  0 2  6  0  0

 66 2946 ANNANDALE  0District 5M 7  0  0  66 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 2951 BUFFALO  9District 5M 7  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 2954 DELANO  3District 5M 7  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 2962 MAPLE LAKE  13District 5M 7  4  5  49 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 44 2983 ROCKFORD  9District 5M 7  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 2986 ST MICHAEL  12District 5M 7  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 28130 ISANTI  9District 5M 7  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 29075 TAYLORS FALLS  0District 5M 7  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 29199 CENTERVILLE  9District 5M 7  4  4  26 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 29903 ANDOVER  10District 5M 7  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 30143 HUGO  8District 5M 7  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 30253 CEDAR EAST BETHEL  20District 5M 7  5  5  40 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 30496 BECKER  14District 5M 7  5  5  28 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 66 30761 MONTICELLO  15District 5M 7  5  5  81 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 31238 HANOVER  6District 5M 7  5  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 1 31241 WYOMING  4District 5M 7  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 32283 COLUMBUS  10District 5M 7  1  4  25 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 25 32909 ALBERTVILLE  6District 5M 7  1  1  31 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 33294 STACY  25District 5M 7  7  7  47 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 12 34610 SANTIAGO  20District 5M 7  6  6  32 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 19 35681 HOWARD LAKE  14District 5M 7  7  7  33 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 28 36190 CLEARWATER  11District 5M 7  7  7  39 1  0  0 5  2  1  0

 34 37767 COKATO DASSEL  11District 5M 7  7  7  45 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 25 39026 ALMELUND  9District 5M 7  5  9  34 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 9 39027 MONTROSE  7District 5M 7  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 29 40733 WAVERLY  7District 5M 7  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 44937 GRANDY  5District 5M 7  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 101191 COON RAPIDS NORTH STAR  10District 5M 7  5  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 103853 NOWTHEN  4District 5M 7  4  4  13 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 105994 BLAINE CENTRAL  4District 5M 7  1  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 118463 OTSEGO  16District 5M 7  4  5  35 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 0 142946 Big Lake Lioness  10District 5M 7  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 151327 Zimmerman Area  4District 5M 7  4  4  12 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 6 183068 Otsego Angels  9District 5M 7  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,174  1,720 546
 52

 163  173  2  3  0137 36  1  1
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